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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2014-06-18 - 17:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Szlek Katarzyna 00 Mks Mos Katowice 1:21.28 496 38.74 42.54
2. Kowalska Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:21.49 492 38.37 43.12
3. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.49 457 39.25 44.24
4. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 Górnik Radlin 1:24.10 447 39.75 44.35
5. Ślusarczyk Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:25.69 423 39.42 46.27
6. Matuszny Weronika 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:26.91 405 40.32 46.59
7. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:28.27 387 41.78 46.49
8. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:28.31 386 42.42 45.89
9. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:28.85 379 42.82 46.03

10. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:29.66 369 42.33 47.33
11. Jaroń Wiktoria 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:29.69 369 41.86 47.83
12. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:30.87 355 43.55 47.32
13. Stypiński Ewa 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:31.06 352 42.77 48.29
14. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 1:32.41 337 43.92 48.49
15. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:32.93 332 44.27 48.66
16. Kulik Wiktoria 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:35.72 303 46.59 49.13
17. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:36.77 294 45.50 51.27
18. Kałużny Weronika 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:38.75 276 46.15 52.60
19. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 1:39.31 272 47.52 51.79
20. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:39.67 269 46.30 53.37
21. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:40.70 260 47.78 52.92
22. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:46.22 222 49.44 56.78

15 lat

1. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 1:17.09 581 36.02 41.07
2. Knapik Weronika 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:19.59 528 37.50 42.09
3. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:20.86 504 38.65 42.21
4. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 1:21.56 491 38.71 42.85
5. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 1:23.36 460 39.52 43.84
6. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:24.22 446 38.87 45.35
7. Złotecka Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 1:25.02 433 40.13 44.89
8. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:27.98 391 42.64 45.34
9. Festerkiewicz Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:28.53 384 41.99 46.54

10. Polarz Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:31.62 346 43.34 48.28
11. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:54.79 176 53.17 1:01.62

16 - 18 lat

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:16.62 592 36.53 40.09
2. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:18.03 560 36.78 41.25
3. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.92 522 38.21 41.71
4. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.59 490 38.05 43.54
5. Mietlińska Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:22.14 480 38.05 44.09
6. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:23.17 463 39.25 43.92
7. Żybała Nikola 98 Górnik Radlin 1:23.42 459 39.26 44.16
8. Warmińska Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:23.96 450 39.11 44.85

Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:23.96 450 39.45 44.51
10. Kieraga Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:28.01 390 41.00 47.01
11. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:29.72 368 41.65 48.07
12. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:32.49 336 43.37 49.12
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Open

1. Dymarek Ewa 95 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:15.32 623 35.38 39.94
2. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:16.62 592 36.53 40.09
3. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 1:17.09 581 36.02 41.07
4. Spoljar Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:18.03 560 36.78 41.25
5. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:19.53 529 37.65 41.88
6. Knapik Weronika 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:19.59 528 37.50 42.09
7. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:19.87 522 37.33 42.54
8. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.92 522 38.21 41.71
9. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:20.86 504 38.65 42.21

10. Szlek Katarzyna 00 Mks Mos Katowice 1:21.28 496 38.74 42.54
11. Kowalska Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:21.49 492 38.37 43.12
12. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 1:21.56 491 38.71 42.85
13. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.59 490 38.05 43.54
14. Mietlińska Agata 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:22.14 480 38.05 44.09
15. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:23.17 463 39.25 43.92
16. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 1:23.36 460 39.52 43.84
17. Żybała Nikola 98 Górnik Radlin 1:23.42 459 39.26 44.16
18. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.49 457 39.25 44.24
19. Warmińska Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 1:23.96 450 39.11 44.85

Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:23.96 450 39.45 44.51
21. Kaczmarczyk Julia 00 Górnik Radlin 1:24.10 447 39.75 44.35
22. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:24.22 446 38.87 45.35
23. Złotecka Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 1:25.02 433 40.13 44.89
24. Ślusarczyk Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:25.69 423 39.42 46.27
25. Lewandowska Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:26.31 414 40.51 45.80
26. Matuszny Weronika 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:26.91 405 40.32 46.59
27. Fuks Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:27.98 391 42.64 45.34
28. Kieraga Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:28.01 390 41.00 47.01
29. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:28.27 387 41.78 46.49
30. Felkel Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:28.31 386 42.42 45.89
31. Festerkiewicz Paulina 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:28.53 384 41.99 46.54
32. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:28.85 379 42.82 46.03
33. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:29.66 369 42.33 47.33
34. Jaroń Wiktoria 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:29.69 369 41.86 47.83
35. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:29.72 368 41.65 48.07
36. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:30.87 355 43.55 47.32
37. Stypiński Ewa 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:31.06 352 42.77 48.29
38. Polarz Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:31.62 346 43.34 48.28
39. Kuc Weronika 02 Ulks Victoria Kozy 1:32.30 338 43.40 48.90
40. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 1:32.41 337 43.92 48.49
41. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:32.49 336 43.37 49.12
42. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:32.92 332 44.00 48.92
43. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:32.93 332 44.27 48.66
44. Kulik Wiktoria 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:35.72 303 46.59 49.13
45. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:36.77 294 45.50 51.27
46. Kałużny Weronika 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:38.75 276 46.15 52.60
47. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 1:39.31 272 47.52 51.79
48. Babicz Aleksandra SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:39.67 269 46.30 53.37
49. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:40.70 260 47.78 52.92
50. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:46.22 222 49.44 56.78
51. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:54.79 176 53.17 1:01.62

PK Chmielewska Julia 02 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 1:28.88 379 41.94 46.94
PK Nowicka Weronika 00 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 1:35.61 304 47.53 48.08


